Majalah VISTA
No.167, Agustus 1973, 44 halaman, harga Rp.120,-

No.

10.
11.

12,

13.

14.
15.
16.

DAFTAR ISI

Judul/Artis

Cover: Ida Malewa (Model, Indonesia)
Star Hair Style :

Lisa Minelli, Rod Steward, Olivia Newton
John, Paul & Linda McCartney, Lou Reed,
Suzi Quatro, Gary Glitter, Elton John
Broery Marantika (Ambon 1948 — Kota
Depok 2000)

Renaud Verley (Perancis, Lille 1945) &
Gina Lollobrigida (Italia, Subiaco 1927)
Film “Permainan Sang Nyonya”:

Vera Vonda, Rudy R, Mun T.C, Lientje L,
Mustafa

Wim Umboh (Manado 1933 — Jakarta
1996), Idris Sardi (Jakarta 1938 — Depok
2014), Rima Melati (Tondano 1939)
Herny Chaidir (Model, Indonesia)
Rhapsodia band (Bandung 1969) & Ernie
Djohan (Jakarta 1951)

Koes Plus (Jakarta 1969) & D’Lloyds
(Jakarta 1969)

Two Faces (Jakarta 1973)

Noer Bersaudara (Jakarta 1962) &
Prambors Group (Jakarta 1977)

Film “Si Doel Anak Betawi” :

Benyamin S, Rano Karno, Fifi Young,
Sukarno M.Noor, Dewi Rosaria Indah,
Atik Pasono, Tutie Kirana, Sjuman Djaya
Film “Laki-laki Pilihan” :

Nico Pelamonia, Camelia Malik, Akhmad
Albar, Dicky Zulkarnaen, Rina Hassim,
Ami Priono, Mila Karmila

Yu Hui (China, Shandong 1965)

Lina Sagita (Model, Indonesia)

Mira Tania (Penyanyi, Malang)

Penulis-Fotografer
Teddy Bravo
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Vista/SK.Martha
Vista

Vista/Anis Chan
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Tjang Abbas

Tjang Abbas

Darmoyo SS
P.P.F.
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